



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) American Industries Inc.		(2) Waters Construction Co., Inc.		(3) Tilcon Connecticut, Inc.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 1		80%FED-20%STATE		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0070	0406171	19,000.000	60.00000	1,140,000.00	76.00000	1,444,000.00	82.00000	1,558,000.00
	HMA S0.5	ton						
0080	0406173	9,500.000	63.00000	598,500.00	82.00000	779,000.00	89.00000	845,500.00
	HMA S0.25	ton						
0090	0406188	37,700.000	0.83000	31,291.00	0.50000	18,850.00	1.00000	37,700.00
	PRE-OVERLAY CRACK FILLING (0.5 TO 1.25 INCHES) ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0100	0406191	1,100.000	5.00000	5,500.00	2.00000	2,200.00	3.00000	3,300.00
	PRE-OVERLAY CRACK FILLING (GREATER THAN 1.25 INCHES) ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0110	0406236	35,000.000	0.01000	350.00	0.50000	17,500.00	0.01000	350.00
	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	gal						
0120	0406267	170,000.000	2.25000	382,500.00	1.00000	170,000.00	2.00000	340,000.00
	MILLING OF HMA (0" TO 4") ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0130	0406285	3,800.000	2.25000	8,550.00	2.00000	7,600.00	2.00000	7,600.00
	FINE MILLING OF H.M.A. (0" - 4") ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) American Industries Inc.		(2) Waters Construction Co., Inc.		(3) Tilcon Connecticut, Inc.		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1		80%FED-20%STATE		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0140	0406300	160,000.000	0.40000	64,000.00	0.47000	75,200.00	0.45000	72,000.00
	50 MIL PAVEMENT MARKING GROOVE 5" WIDE ** See Special Provisions **	I.f.						
0150	0406600	19,000.000	1.00000	19,000.00	2.25000	42,750.00	1.75000	33,250.00
	MATERIAL TRANSFER VEHICLE	ton						
0160	0406999	1.000	13,000.00000	13,000.00	13,000.00000	13,000.00	13,000.00000	13,000.00
	ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT COST (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.						
0170	0507006	19.000	340.00000	6,460.00	750.00000	14,250.00	1,500.00000	28,500.00
	TYPE "C" CATCH BASIN TOP	ea.						
0180	0507224	5.000	340.00000	1,700.00	750.00000	3,750.00	1,500.00000	7,500.00
	TYPE "C-L" CATCH BASIN TOP	ea.						
0190	0507249	1.000	785.00000	785.00	750.00000	750.00	2,300.00000	2,300.00
	TYPE "C-L" CATCH BASIN, DOUBLE GRATE TYPE II CATCH BASIN TOP	ea.						
0200	0507253	1.000	785.00000	785.00	1,300.00000	1,300.00	2,300.00000	2,300.00
	TYPE "C" CATCH BASIN, DOUBLE GRATE TYPE I TOP	ea.						
0210	0507254	1.000	785.00000	785.00	1,300.00000	1,300.00	2,300.00000	2,300.00
	TYPE "C" CATCH BASIN DOUBLE GRATE - TYPE II TOP	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID				(1) American Industries Inc.		(2) Waters Construction Co., Inc.		(3) Tilcon Connecticut, Inc.	
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		80%FED-20%STATE		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0220	0815200	4,000.000	4.00000	16,000.00	3.00000	12,000.00	4.00000	16,000.00	
	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PARK CURBING	I.f.							
0230	0922500	400.000	30.00000	12,000.00	49.00000	19,600.00	50.00000	20,000.00	
	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (COMMERCIAL)	s.y.							
0240	0922501	350.000	35.00000	12,250.00	44.00000	15,400.00	45.00000	15,750.00	
	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	s.y.							
0250	0969070	3.000	2,000.00000	6,000.00	1,300.00000	3,900.00	2,500.00000	7,500.00	
	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE FURNISHINGS AND EQUIPMENT ** See Special Provisions **	mo.							
0260	0970006	1.000	75,000.00000	75,000.00	75,000.00000	75,000.00	75,000.00000	75,000.00	
	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.							
0270	0971001	(1.000)	268,347.50000	268,347.50	35,000.00000	35,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00	
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	LS							
0280	0975002	(1.000)	25,000.00000	25,000.00	250,000.00000	250,000.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00	
	MOBILIZATION	LS							



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) American Industries Inc.		(2) Waters Construction Co., Inc.		(3) Tilcon Connecticut, Inc.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 1		80%FED-20%STATE		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0290	0976002	360.000	0.75000	270.00	1.00000	360.00	0.85000	306.00
	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	day						
0300	0978002	150.000	0.01000	1.50	30.00000	4,500.00	70.00000	10,500.00
	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.						
0310	0980001	(1.000)	10,000.00000	10,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION STAKING ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0320	0981100	150.000	40.00000	6,000.00	20.00000	3,000.00	40.00000	6,000.00
	42" TRAFFIC CONE	ea.						
0330	1108163	1.000	4,300.00000	4,300.00	3,700.00000	3,700.00	3,500.00000	3,500.00
	MODIFY EXISTING CONTROLLER ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0340	1111401	1.000	450.00000	450.00	480.00000	480.00	500.00000	500.00
	LOOP VEHICLE DETECTOR ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0350	1111451	5,000.000	9.00000	45,000.00	9.25000	46,250.00	9.00000	45,000.00
	LOOP DETECTOR SAW CUT ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0360	1131002	60.000	40.00000	2,400.00	125.00000	7,500.00	65.00000	3,900.00
	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN ** See Special Provisions **	day						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) American Industries Inc.		(2) Waters Construction Co., Inc.		(3) Tilcon Connecticut, Inc.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		80%FED-20%STATE		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0370	1208928	3.000	50.00000	150.00	100.00000	300.00	100.00000
	SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE III REFLECTIVE SHEETING)	s.f.					300.00
0380	1209114	240,000.000	0.10000	24,000.00	0.11000	26,400.00	0.11000
	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" YELLOW	I.f.					26,400.00
0390	1209124	240,000.000	0.10000	24,000.00	0.11000	26,400.00	0.11000
	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" WHITE	I.f.					26,400.00
0400	1209131	4,500.000	0.35000	1,575.00	0.89000	4,005.00	0.85000
	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED LEGEND, ARROWS AND MARKINGS	s.f.					3,825.00
0410	1210101	80,000.000	0.30000	24,000.00	0.32000	25,600.00	0.31000
	4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	I.f.					24,800.00
0420	1210102	80,000.000	0.30000	24,000.00	0.32000	25,600.00	0.31000
	4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	I.f.					24,800.00
0430	1210105	1,500.000	2.95000	4,425.00	3.07000	4,605.00	2.95000
	EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS	s.f.					4,425.00
0440	1211001	12,000.000	0.95000	11,400.00	0.99000	11,880.00	0.95000
	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	s.f.					11,400.00



Connecticut Department Of Transportation

5/17/2012

Tabulation of Bids

Page: 7

Line No / Item ID		(1) American Industries Inc.		(2) Waters Construction Co., Inc.		(3) Tilcon Connecticut, Inc.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 1	80%FED-20%STATE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0450 1220013	500.000	7.50000	3,750.00	16.00000	8,000.00	15.00000	7,500.00
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions **							
	s.f.						
Section Totals:			\$3,160,000.00		\$3,477,630.00		\$3,797,606.00
Contract Totals			\$3,160,000.00		\$3,477,630.00		\$3,797,606.00